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FIRST FLOOR

JEWELLERY & WATCHES
E142 RIVOLI - HOUR CHOICE
E138 SWAROVSKI
E138A CORONET
E140A PANDORA
FERMU15 CASIO
FEK10A SILVER SKY TRADING
FEK20 RING AND BLING 
E123 JAWHARA

FASHION – ACCESSORIES & HANDBAGS
E104 PARFOIS
221 STEVE MADDEN
257 PROVIDENCE FASHIONS
FEK11 SMART FALCO

PHARMACY / FITNESS / WELLNESS & SPA
FFK0 LIFESTYLE NUTRITION
E125-126/128-129  BOOTS PHRAMACY
E 171 SUPER CARE PHARMACY
FLB01A GNC
E145 WATSONS

FASHION – CHILDREN / MATERNITY
201/274-278 LC WAIKIKI
220 CARTERS
E172-177 BRANDS FOR LESS
E160-168/171 R & B
E107 H & M
E108 SPLASH
E106 LUCKY KIDS

FASHION – TRADITIONAL / ETHINIC
219 SILVER STONE
E172A EXOTIC HABAYEB
E122 NISHANT LINEN
E131 IN LOVE

OPTICAL / SUNGLASSES
245 / E135 UAE OPTICS
141 RIVOLI - EYEZONE
FFK11 AHLAN OPTICAL
269-270 YATEEM OPTICIAN

PASTRIES & BEVERAGES
FFK25 BUBBLE STATION
FEK23 UNCLE FLUFFY CHEESECAKE

COFFEE SHOPS
E148A LA BRIOCHE
E133 STARBUCKS
E134 MILESTONE COFFEE

BAVARAGES/PASTRIES
FFK25 BUBBLE STATION

LINGERIE /  EASY WEAR / SWIMWEAR
271-272 SOCKS COLLECTION
E109-E112/E113   VICTORIA'S SECRET   
      FASHION
E121 NAYOMI

SERVICES / EXCHANGE
E178-E178B TASHEEL & TADBEER
FEK16 DOLLAR RENT A CAR
FFK22 THRIFTY RENT A CAR
FEK02 INFINITY TRAVEL & TOURISM
E138B AL FARDAN EXCHANGE
E136-E137 AL ANSARI EXCHANGE
237-239 ETISALAT
E140 EMIRATES EXCHANGE

CONFECTIONERY / ICE CREAM & YOGURT
E120 PINKBERRY
FFK02 GELATINO DIVINO
FFK15 SWEET FACTORY
FFK17-18  COLD STONE CREAMERY

KIOSK

FFK03 ANFASIC DOKHOON
FFK08 SETTINGS STORE MOBILE   
 PHONES
FFK26 TOUS LE JOURS
FEK10 RAWAN PERFUMES
FFK28 HI TECH
E172A EXOTIC HABAYEB
FEK16 DOLLAR RENT A CAR
FFK22 THRIFTY RENT A CAR
FEK04 STEAM IT
FFK25 BUBBLE STATION
FFK02 GELATO DIVINO
FFK15 SWEET FACTORY
FFK17-18 COLD STONE CREAMERY
FEK02 INFINITY TRAVEL & TOURISM
FEK19 BEYOND COSMETICS
FEK20 RING AND BLING
FERMU15 CASIO
FEK21 DALLA ACCESSORIES
FEK09 GIOVANNI
FEK10A SILVER SKY TRADING
FFK14 ARABISK VAPE
FEK11 SMART FALCO

FASHION – LADIES
201/274-278 LC WAIKIKI
257 PROVIDENCE FASHIONS
E172-177 BRANDS FOR LESS/TCHIBO
E160-168 R & B
E107 H & M
E108 SPLASH
217A GIORDANO
E116-E118A BERSHKA
E118B-119 PULL & BEAR
E144 BEVERLY HILLS POLO CLUB
E102 MUJI
E132 EMERENCE FASHION
E146 GUESS
E148 TOMMY HILFIGER
E154 ADIDAS ORIGINAL
219 SILVER STONE
E151-152 AL DAKER COUTURE
E158-159/E165-166      AMERICAN EAGLE
 OTFITTERS
219 SILVER STONE
E151-152 AL DAKER COUTURE
E153 VOGUE FASHION
E124 ROMAN
E122 NISHANT LINEN
E131 INLOVE

FASHION – MEN
201/274-278 LC WAIKIKI
E172-177 BRANDS FOR LESS/TCHIBO
E160-168 R & B
E107 H & M
E108 SPLASH
217A GIORDANO
E116-E118A BERSHKA
E118B-119 PULL & BEAR
E144 BEVERLY HILLS POLO CLUB
E102 MUJI
E146 GUESS
E148 TOMMY HILFIGER
E158-159/E165-166   AMERICAN EAGLE
 OTFITTERS
228 TIMBERLAND
E146 SACOOR BROTHERS
257 PROVIDENCE FASHIONS

HOMEWEAR / HOME FURNISHING
DÉCOR / LINEN
202-216 IKEA
273 CASA DORO

FASHION – SPORTS WEAR 
& SPORTS GOODS
222-227 NIKE
224 JACKWOLF SKIN
E178A HEALTHY SPORTS
E129 FOOT LOCKER
E143A AL WAHDA FOOTBALL CLUB
E109-112/E113 PINK
 (VICTORIA'S SECRET FASHION)
225 COLUMBIA
228 TIMBERLANDFF
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FEK11
SMART
FALCO
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LUCKY KIDS

COLUMBIA
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ANCHOR STORES
E107 H & M 
178 A HEALTHY SPORTS 
E178-178B TAS-HEEL & TAD-BEER 
E108 SPLASH
202 IKEA
 

BANKING - BANKS & ATM SERVICES
E139 DUBAI ISLAMIC BANK
E156 ADCB
 (ABU DHABI COMMERCIAL BANK)
 
HEALTH & BEAUTY / COSMETICS / 
PERFUMES & OUD 
E103 CLINIQUE
E109A MAC
E127-128 BATH & BODY (BBW)
E169-170 MUMUSO
266-268 MINISO
E149 SEPHORA
218 FLORMAR
233-234 THE BODY SHOP
FEK06 BARQI ENTERPRISES
FEK21 DALLA ACCESSORIES
E109-E112/E113   VICTORIA'S SECRET
E120A JO MALONE
E143 IBRAHEEM AL QURASHI
E140B ABDUL SAMAD AL QUARSHI
FFK03 ANFASIC DOKHOON
FFK26 TOUS LE JOURS
FEK19 BEYOND COSMETICS
FLB02 RAWAN PERFUMES
E150 LAVERNE

BOOKS / TOYS / STATIONARY / GIFTS
266-268 MINISO
E150 LAVERNE
E169-170 MUMUSO

ELECTRONICS / HOME APPLIANCES /
GADGETS
273 CASA DORO
FEK04 STEAM IT
FFK04 JOSE EBER
FFK14 HI TECH
FFK28 SETTINGS STORE
 MOBILE PHONES
E179 DYSON

FOOTWEAR
221  STEVE MADDEN
217 BIRKENSTOCK

SPECIALTY CONCEPTS / STORE
FFK14 ARABISK VAPE
255-258 MUSICIAN'S CORNER *

250

253,254

281
LAILA

FINE AART

VOGUE
FASHION

E153
E154

SACCOOR
BROTHERS

E146

IBRAHEEM
AL QURASHI

E 143E130

EMERENCE
FASHION

255,256,258
MUSICIAN’S CORNER

Coming Soon

PARFOIS
E104

ETISALAT
E105

222-223 / 226-227

IKEA
202-216

NISHAT
LINEN

E122 ROMAN
E124

JAWHARA
E123

E131
IN LOVE

FLB01A
GNC

MILESTONE COFFEE
E134

DYSON
E179

E136-E137


